

CONTRACT SUMMARY OF CHANGES FOR TITLE V/SCSEP AMENDMENT 1 TV-1718-A1

Section	Current Language in Existing Contract	New/Amended Language in New Contract	Reason for Change
Exhibit D, Article XVI. B.	B. Any notice given to CDA for the Contractor's change of legal name, main address, or name of the Director shall be addressed to the Director of CDA on the Contractor's letterhead.	B. Any notice given to CDA for the Contractor's change of legal name, main address, or name of the Director shall be completed by submitting an Agency Contacts Designation Form (CDA 045) to AAAcontactinfo@aging.ca.gov.	Updating for Accuracy/ Change in form
Exhibit D, Article XVII. B.	B. The Contractor shall, upon request from CDA, submit the name of its Agency Contract Representative (ACR) for this Agreement by submitting an Agency Contract Representative form to CDA's Contracts and Business Services Section. This form requires the ACR's address, phone number, email address, and FAX number to be included on this form. For any change in this information, the Contractor shall submit an amended Agency Contract Representative form to the same address. This form may be requested from CDA's Contracts and Business Services Section.	B. The Contractor shall, upon request from CDA, submit the name of its Agency Contract Representative (ACR) for this Agreement by submitting an Agency Contacts Designation Form (CDA 045) to AAAcontactinfo@aging.ca.gov . This form requires the ACR's phone number, email address, and FAX number to be included on this form. For any change in this information, the Contractor shall submit an amended CDA 045 .	Updating for Accuracy/ Change in form